
ASX Sharemarket Game 
Learn how to buy and sell shares. 
Register now at: asx.com.au/game
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*Stocks are based on price performance: 4  - 11 April. Please note - these are not stock recommendations.

% Change

-9.94%

-8.78%

-8.60%

-8.25%

-7.05%

Company Name

Navitas Limited

Orocobre Limited

Harvey Norman

Netwealth

Beacon Lighting

ASX Code

NVT

ORE

HVN

NWL

BLX

% Change

21.43%

10.68%

8.96%

8.53%

8.51%

Company Name

Retail Food Group

Mesoblast Limited

Macq Atlas Roads Grp

Baby Bunting

GetSwift

 

ASX Code

RFG

MSB

MQA

BBN

GSW

80027382

$54,560

TOP LEAGUE   1.71%Up 1.71%
for the week

S&P/ASX 200 
PERFORMANCE

TOP 3 RANKED  PLAYERS

Chandler
NSW
$57,213

3RD

Kingcc
QLD
$57,789

2ND

MrTrader
ACT

$58,514

1ST

MOST
IMPROVED
PLAYER

Ghodratollah
Portfolio value: 
$53,376
Weekly change: 
8.736%

PERFORMANCE 
SUMMARY21%

21% of players are in profit
Average portfolio value $48,956

WEEK 7 UPDATE


